DATE

11/21/24
11/04/24
11/30/24
11/30/24
11/21/24
11/27/24
11/21/24
11/21/24
11/21/24
11/19/24
11/21/24

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
DONATIONS - NOVEMBER 2024

FROM

40 Club Inc.

Aitkin County Health & Human Services
Aitkin Quarterbacks Basketball
Aitkin Quarterbacks Club
American Legion Post No. 86
Anonymous Donor

Mille Lacs Energy Cooperative
Mille Lacs Energy Cooperative
Mueller, Paul & Bonnie
Rippleside PTO

Unknown Donors

FOR

Books for the Vending Machine
Opioid Settlement

Basketball Shooting Machine
Basketball Shooting Machine

Dance Student Activity Fund
Special Hearts Student Activity Fund
Donation for Rippleside Elementary
Donation for the High School
Clothes Closet

Family Fun Night Food

Rippleside Student Council Activity Fund

TOTAL DONATIONS

AMOUNT

242.00
7,696.65
3,269.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
100.00
4,147.23
4,147.24
200.00
89.01
707.00
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$ 26,598.13



