## INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #1 DONATIONS - NOVEMBER 2024

DATE	FROM	FOR	AMOUNT	
11/21/24	40 Club Inc.	Books for the Vending Machine	\$ 242.00	
11/04/24	Aitkin County Health & Human Services	Opioid Settlement	\$ 7,696.65	
11/30/24	Aitkin Quarterbacks Basketball	Basketball Shooting Machine	\$ 3,269.00	
11/30/24	Aitkin Quarterbacks Club	Basketball Shooting Machine	\$ 3,500.00	
11/21/24	American Legion Post No. 86	Dance Student Activity Fund	\$ 2,500.00	
11/27/24	Anonymous Donor	Special Hearts Student Activity Fund	\$ 100.00	
11/21/24	Mille Lacs Energy Cooperative	Donation for Rippleside Elementary	\$ 4,147.23	
11/21/24	Mille Lacs Energy Cooperative	Donation for the High School	\$ 4,147.24	
11/21/24	Mueller, Paul & Bonnie	Clothes Closet	\$ 200.00	
11/19/24	Rippleside PTO	Family Fun Night Food	\$ 89.01	
11/21/24	Unknown Donors	Rippleside Student Council Activity Fund	\$ 707.00	
		TOTAL DONATIONS	\$ 26,598.13	